
ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

123 St. Paul Layne Baker 126 120 230 476 1 G/Purple

137 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 120 118 220 458 2 Blue

139 Chase County Westyn Mendenhall 102 101 245 448 3 Red

132 St. Paul Audrey Anderson 113 113 195 421 4 White

113 Red Cloud Mariah McDole 113 77 225 415 5 Green

127 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 115 127 170 412 6 Green

115 Red Cloud Lillian Barnes 102 104 205 411 7 Green

146 Overton Parker Walahoski 121 104 185 410 8 Green

144 Chase County Carter Kuenning 108 79 215 402 9 Green

  St. Paul Beau Paro 122 97 180 399 10 Green

145 Chase County Odessa Zadina 113 99 185 397 11 Green

133 St. Paul Kamden Sack 108 98 190 396 12 Green

136 St. Paul Kaleb Kaslon 122 101 170 393 13 Green

191 Arapahoe Chris Hermes 95 81 215 391 14 Green

114 Red Cloud Grace Zimmerman 110 91 190 391 15 Green

142 Chase County Jayme Gittlein 107 73 210 390 16 Green

138 St. Paul Jack Thede 120 113 155 388 17 Green

126 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 119 110 155 384 18 Green

128 St. Paul Covyn Larsen 110 100 170 380 19 Green

102 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Owen Smiley 100 96 180 376 20 Green

201 Blue Hill Daniel Wirtes 89 84 200 373 21 Green

141 Chase County Evan Tomky 88 83 200 371 22 Green

166 Cambridge Public Schools Dierks Sayer 104 97 170 371 23 Green

135 St. Paul Drew Feeken 108 103 160 371 24 Green

188 Alma Alee Shicksnider 92 77 190 359 25

197 Blue Hill Aidyn Bonifas 102 88 165 355 26

189 Arapahoe Eli Shafer 90 83 180 353 27

112 Red Cloud Ellarae Rasser 97 80 175 352 28

111 Red Cloud Isabel McCutcheon 96 65 190 351 29

131 St. Paul Isabelle Vieth 100 101 150 351 30

195 Southern Valley Natalee Holste 82 87 180 349 31

116 Red Cloud Kari Kucera 93 67 185 345 32

140 Chase County Peyton Owens 96 93 155 344 33

159 Cambridge Public Schools Trev Burke 89 72 180 341 34

186 Alma Nolan Pfeil 91 70 180 341 35

120 BerMis Logan Schutz 90 66 180 336 36

119 BerMis Marie Ford 93 81 160 334 37

192 Arapahoe Trenton Roskop 92 78 160 330 38

165 Cambridge Public Schools Micah Gerlach 92 74 160 326 39

199 Blue Hill Chloe Reiman 75 63 180 318 40

101 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Natalie Jacobitz 83 75 160 318 41

169 Cambridge Public Schools Annabelle Taylor 80 66 165 311 42

107 Red Cloud Makayla Kennedy 79 66 165 310 43

106 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Cody Brockman 78 75 155 308 44

2024 AREA 3 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

170 Cambridge Public Schools Jensyn Weiss 102 86 120 308 45

157 Cambridge Public Schools Aspen Webb 114 78 115 307 46

190 Arapahoe Paisley Zodrow 82 68 155 305 47

167 Cambridge Public Schools Nolan Westadt 83 62 155 300 48

110 Red Cloud Abigail Reyes 58 62 170 290 49

187 Alma Isaiah Neal 89 63 135 287 50

158 Cambridge Public Schools Jaysek Weiss 88 66 130 284 51

171 Cambridge Public Schools Mallory Springer 93 76 110 279 52

134 St. Paul Cole Brus 79 67 130 276 53

162 Cambridge Public Schools Braydon Miller 80 63 130 273 54

168 Cambridge Public Schools Jayden Ruf 47 39 185 271 55

149 McCook Jackson Blomstedt 64 47 160 271 56

108 Red Cloud Paiton Lewis 87 63 120 270 57

173 Cambridge Public Schools Chloe Gooden 89 75 100 264 58

160 Cambridge Public Schools Marshall Houser 80 44 135 259 59

122 BerMis Leilani Catlett, 62 54 140 256 60

175 Silver Lake Beau Bonifas 61 49 140 250 61

105 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Sawyer Cox 62 70 115 247 62

163 Cambridge Public Schools Brady Ahlemeyer 81 61 105 247 63

103 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Emily Jacobitz 80 56 105 241 64

150 McCook Cole Walter 71 46 120 237 65

164 Cambridge Public Schools Charles Houser 76 75 85 236 66

193 Arapahoe Jordan Holstein 65 47 120 232 67

200 Blue Hill Cailey Klein 68 63 100 231 68

176 Silver Lake Kamille Karr 34 26 155 215 69

143 Chase County Jasmin Jenkins 39 51 125 215 70

147 McCook Braceton Hauxwell 53 37 125 215 71

205 Wilcox-Hildreth Thomas Donley 40 34 140 214 72

177 Silver Lake Makenna Karr 42 33 130 205 73

185 Alma Wyatt Isaacson 45 49 110 204 74

207 Wilcox-Hildreth Aubree Overholser 64 53 85 202 75

153 McCook Taylor Ruggles 42 33 125 200 76

148 McCook Noah Mashek 36 37 125 198 77

210 Wilcox-Hildreth Brandon Wagner 32 41 115 188 78

203 Wilcox-Hildreth Brooke Casper 44 34 110 188 79

109 Red Cloud Jillian Norris 46 35 105 186 80

104 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Cassidy Huston 56 60 70 186 81

180 Silver Lake Lanham Skrdlant 55 40 80 175 82

152 McCook Ella Malcom 23 31 120 174 83

179 Silver Lake Sophie Schmidt 45 41 85 171 84

204 Wilcox-Hildreth Cody Schriner 34 29 105 168 85

208 Wilcox-Hildreth Cheyenne Lieb 41 32 90 163 86

182 Silver Lake Cody Plambeck 44 39 80 163 87

181 Silver Lake Emma Strampher 42 25 95 162 88

178 Silver Lake Trevor Kral 57 51 50 158 89

154 McCook Mason Roth 39 41 65 145 90



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

206 Wilcox-Hildreth Cauy Twohig 30 29 75 134 91

209 Wilcox-Hildreth Brett Woollen 30 26 60 116 92



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

123 St. Paul Layne Baker 126 120 230 476 1767 1 G/Purple

137 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 120 118 220 458 1767 1 G/Purple

132 St. Paul Audrey Anderson 113 113 195 421 1767 1 G/Purple

127 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 115 127 170 412 1767 1 G/Purple

139 Chase County Westyn Mendenhall 102 101 245 448 1637 2 Blue

144 Chase County Carter Kuenning 108 79 215 402 1637 2 Blue

145 Chase County Odessa Zadina 113 99 185 397 1637 2 Blue

142 Chase County Jayme Gittlein 107 73 210 390 1637 2 Blue

113 Red Cloud Mariah McDole 113 77 225 415 1569 3 Red

115 Red Cloud Lillian Barnes 102 104 205 411 1569 3 Red

114 Red Cloud Grace Zimmerman 110 91 190 391 1569 3 Red

112 Red Cloud Ellarae Rasser 97 80 175 352 1569 3 Red

  St. Paul Beau Paro 122 97 180 399 1576 4 White

133 St. Paul Kamden Sack 108 98 190 396 1576 4 White

136 St. Paul Kaleb Kaslon 122 101 170 393 1576 4 White

138 St. Paul Jack Thede 120 113 155 388 1576 4 White

126 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 119 110 155 384 1486 5

128 St. Paul Covyn Larsen 110 100 170 380 1486 5

135 St. Paul Drew Feeken 108 103 160 371 1486 5

131 St. Paul Isabelle Vieth 100 101 150 351 1486 5

191 Arapahoe Chris Hermes 95 81 215 391 1379 6

189 Arapahoe Eli Shafer 90 83 180 353 1379 6

192 Arapahoe Trenton Roskop 92 78 160 330 1379 6

190 Arapahoe Paisley Zodrow 82 68 155 305 1379 6

166 Cambridge Public Schools Dierks Sayer 104 97 170 371 1349 7

159 Cambridge Public Schools Trev Burke 89 72 180 341 1349 7

165 Cambridge Public Schools Micah Gerlach 92 74 160 326 1349 7

169 Cambridge Public Schools Annabelle Taylor 80 66 165 311 1349 7

111 Red Cloud Isabel McCutcheon 96 65 190 351 1296 8

116 Red Cloud Kari Kucera 93 67 185 345 1296 8

107 Red Cloud Makayla Kennedy 79 66 165 310 1296 8

110 Red Cloud Abigail Reyes 58 62 170 290 1296 8

201 Blue Hill Daniel Wirtes 89 84 200 373 1277 9

197 Blue Hill Aidyn Bonifas 102 88 165 355 1277 9

199 Blue Hill Chloe Reiman 75 63 180 318 1277 9

200 Blue Hill Cailey Klein 68 63 100 231 1277 9

102 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Owen Smiley 100 96 180 376 1249 10

101 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Natalie Jacobitz 83 75 160 318 1249 10

106 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Cody Brockman 78 75 155 308 1249 10

105 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Sawyer Cox 62 70 115 247 1249 10

170 Cambridge Public Schools Jensyn Weiss 102 86 120 308 1199 11

157 Cambridge Public Schools Aspen Webb 114 78 115 307 1199 11

167 Cambridge Public Schools Nolan Westadt 83 62 155 300 1199 11

158 Cambridge Public Schools Jaysek Weiss 88 66 130 284 1199 11

2024 AREA 3 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

188 Alma Alee Shicksnider 92 77 190 359 1191 12

186 Alma Nolan Pfeil 91 70 180 341 1191 12

187 Alma Isaiah Neal 89 63 135 287 1191 12

185 Alma Wyatt Isaacson 45 49 110 204 1191 12

171 Cambridge Public Schools Mallory Springer 93 76 110 279 1087 13

162 Cambridge Public Schools Braydon Miller 80 63 130 273 1087 13

168 Cambridge Public Schools Jayden Ruf 47 39 185 271 1087 13

173 Cambridge Public Schools Chloe Gooden 89 75 100 264 1087 13

141 Chase County Evan Tomky 88 83 200 371 930 14

140 Chase County Peyton Owens 96 93 155 344 930 14

143 Chase County Jasmin Jenkins 39 51 125 215 930 14

120 BerMis Logan Schutz 90 66 180 336 926 15

119 BerMis Marie Ford 93 81 160 334 926 15

122 BerMis Leilani Catlett, 62 54 140 256 926 15

149 McCook Jackson Blomstedt 64 47 160 271 923 16

150 McCook Cole Walter 71 46 120 237 923 16

147 McCook Braceton Hauxwell 53 37 125 215 923 16

153 McCook Taylor Ruggles 42 33 125 200 923 16

175 Silver Lake Beau Bonifas 61 49 140 250 845 17

176 Silver Lake Kamille Karr 34 26 155 215 845 17

177 Silver Lake Makenna Karr 42 33 130 205 845 17

180 Silver Lake Lanham Skrdlant 55 40 80 175 845 17

205 Wilcox-Hildreth Thomas Donley 40 34 140 214 792 18

207 Wilcox-Hildreth Aubree Overholser 64 53 85 202 792 18

210 Wilcox-Hildreth Brandon Wagner 32 41 115 188 792 18

203 Wilcox-Hildreth Brooke Casper 44 34 110 188 792 18

160 Cambridge Public Schools Marshall Houser 80 44 135 259 742 19

163 Cambridge Public Schools Brady Ahlemeyer 81 61 105 247 742 19

164 Cambridge Public Schools Charles Houser 76 75 85 236 742 19

179 Silver Lake Sophie Schmidt 45 41 85 171 654 20

182 Silver Lake Cody Plambeck 44 39 80 163 654 20

181 Silver Lake Emma Strampher 42 25 95 162 654 20

178 Silver Lake Trevor Kral 57 51 50 158 654 20

204 Wilcox-Hildreth Cody Schriner 34 29 105 168 581 21

208 Wilcox-Hildreth Cheyenne Lieb 41 32 90 163 581 21

206 Wilcox-Hildreth Cauy Twohig 30 29 75 134 581 21

209 Wilcox-Hildreth Brett Woollen 30 26 60 116 581 21

148 McCook Noah Mashek 36 37 125 198 517 22

152 McCook Ella Malcom 23 31 120 174 517 22

154 McCook Mason Roth 39 41 65 145 517 22

108 Red Cloud Paiton Lewis 87 63 120 270 456 23

109 Red Cloud Jillian Norris 46 35 105 186 456 23

103 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Emily Jacobitz 80 56 105 241 427 24

104 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Cassidy Huston 56 60 70 186 427 24

146 Overton Parker Walahoski 121 104 185 410 410

195 Southern Valley Natalee Holste 82 87 180 349 349



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

193 Arapahoe Jordan Holstein 65 47 120 232 282

134 St. Paul Cole Brus 79 67 130 276 276



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

654 Blue Hill Brady Karr 114 90 250 454 1 Purple

566 St. Paul Annie Stepanek 103 99 230 432 2 Blue

556 St. Paul Joel Kaslon 115 91 225 431 3 Red

569 St. Paul Cash Wemhoff 110 100 215 425 4 White

568 St. Paul Keislyn Poss 120 99 200 419 5 Green

545 Chase County Lukas Fries 103 86 225 414 6 Green

589 Red Cloud Bridgett Lockhart 116 81 215 412 7 Green

554 St. Paul Braden Hirschman 99 87 215 401 8 Green

564 St. Paul Kyndel Sack 101 95 200 396 9 Green

548 Chase County Kadence Wallin 70 82 240 392 10 Green

575 St. Paul Maddox Quinn 101 95 195 391 11 Green

629 Southern Valley Mikah Schultz 105 85 200 390 12 Green

576 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 117 113 160 390 13 Green

571 St. Paul Conner Douthit 114 110 165 389 14 Green

590 Red Cloud Payton Fountaine 112 90 185 387 15 Green

546 Chase County Taylor Maddux 81 82 220 383 16 Green

592 Red Cloud Dean Zimmerman 87 84 210 381 17 Green

572 St. Paul Jalee Haggerty 87 94 200 381 18 Green

620 Arapahoe Trey Downey 104 81 190 375 19 Green

553 St. Paul Noah Gawrych 103 87 185 375 20 Green

655 Blue Hill Ella Brenn 98 89 185 372 21 Green

594 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Dylan Laughlin 104 104 160 368 22 Green

562 St. Paul Bryce Rose 87 85 195 367 23 Green

547 Chase County Ali Reeves 98 74 195 367 24 Green

651 Blue Hill Macy Olsen 119 92 155 366 25 Green

621 Arapahoe Carter Blickenstaff 113 91 160 364 26 Green

557 St. Paul Colton Kuszak 90 85 185 360 27 Green

639 Blue Hill Holden Gilbert 92 65 200 357 28 Green

543 Chase County Avery Beemer 78 68 210 356 29 Green

611 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jace Hoelting 90 74 190 354 30 Green

560 St. Paul Ava Peterson 107 87 160 354 31 Green

558 St. Paul Jaiden Lurz 69 64 220 353 32 Green

550 Chase County Luke Kuenning 65 72 215 352 33 Green

536 McCook Kate Barenberg 93 89 170 352 34 Green

588 Red Cloud Thomas Ord 78 68 205 351 35 Green

613 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jack Williams 97 86 165 348 36 Green

580 BerMis Sophia Schemper 83 66 195 344 37

542 Overton Paige Walahoski 90 59 195 344 38

641 Blue Hill Jacob Balfour 106 93 145 344 39

649 Blue Hill Lauren Kohmetscher 91 72 180 343 40

623 Arapahoe Briggs Hill 81 85 170 336 41

574 St. Paul Caisen Powell 78 76 180 334 42

657 Blue Hill Trevin Long 72 70 190 332 43

661 St. Paul Parker Lentz 85 71 175 331 44

2024 AREA 3 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

645 Blue Hill Otto Turner 78 92 155 325 45

587 Red Cloud Tyler Smith 87 81 155 323 46

606 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jasper Elledge 100 88 135 323 47

518 Cambridge Public Schools Brooklyn Holtze 84 67 170 321 48

607 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Bayleigh Bohlen 78 75 165 318 49

549 Chase County Aidan Vlasin 82 78 155 315 50

643 Blue Hill Kaisha Alber 95 95 125 315 51

526 McCook Spencer Snyder 88 61 165 314 52

570 St. Paul Tayden Berggren 93 76 145 314 53

656 Blue Hill Dylan Auten 91 77 145 313 54

624 Arapahoe Wyatt Soncksen 77 65 170 312 55

610 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Hadley Ostdiek 93 94 125 312 56

515 Cambridge Public Schools Joslyn Holtze 86 70 155 311 57

517 Cambridge Public Schools Elisabeth Kubik 73 62 175 310 58

577 St. Paul Makenzie Shreve 79 60 170 309 59

633 Blue Hill Brinley McNeill 64 63 180 307 60

608 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Maddy Laughlin 103 84 120 307 61

544 Chase County Braxton Chubb 84 66 155 305 62

616 Alma Sydney Baker 78 60 165 303 63

615 Alma Hayden Deyle 87 70 145 302 64

578 St. Paul Karina Smydra 63 65 165 293 65

631 Southern Valley Laney Becker 69 69 155 293 66

538 Overton Haydyn Cantrall 95 78 120 293 67

632 Blue Hill Anna Mead 80 97 115 292 68

565 St. Paul Aiden Lukasiewicz 82 51 155 288 69

636 Blue Hill Colin Timm 79 72 135 286 70

630 Southern Valley MaLeah Lozo 67 48 170 285 71

634 Blue Hill Caleb Hesman 54 59 170 283 72

507 Cambridge Public Schools Regina Pena 89 72 120 281 73

561 St. Paul Caleb Phillips 90 76 115 281 74

585 Red Cloud Kayden Furr 90 75 115 280 75

644 Blue Hill Lilian Kent 79 85 115 279 76

618 Alma Taylor Pool 77 61 135 273 77

511 Cambridge Public Schools Capri Sayer 72 75 125 272 78

555 St. Paul Steven Janulewicz 96 86 90 272 79

506 Cambridge Public Schools Braxton Mitchell 81 65 125 271 80

646 Blue Hill Presleann  Kerr 78 73 120 271 81

640 Blue Hill Hunter Meyer 81 80 110 271 82

540 Overton Toby Orvis 95 83 90 268 83

601 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Adriyanna Mazour 77 55 135 267 84

609 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Maya Fanning 67 70 130 267 85

614 Alma Kaitlyn Bradley 76 61 130 267 86

612 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Gus Harrison 76 63 125 264 87

537 Overton Quinton Anderson 96 67 100 263 88

539 Overton Mason Dutro 89 68 105 262 89

579 BerMis Natalie Kegley 67 53 135 255 90



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

626 Arapahoe Tatum Roskop 74 55 125 254 91

617 Alma Austin Barwick 77 61 115 253 92

510 Cambridge Public Schools Kylie Koeppen 78 75 100 253 93

622 Arapahoe Grace Andrews 81 77 95 253 94

642 Blue Hill Kaden L’Heureux 68 62 120 250 95

591 Red Cloud Cord Nichols 84 66 100 250 96

658 Red Cloud Isabella Goebel 101 73 75 249 97

650 Blue Hill Michaela Hargis 68 80 100 248 98

503 Silver Lake Laikyn Kruger 53 54 140 247 99

652 Blue Hill Dani Menke 47 55 140 242 100

596 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Charley Kathman 48 58 135 241 101

647 Blue Hill Ryder Zimmerman 83 53 105 241 102

573 St. Paul Taelyn McClay 72 72 95 239 103

567 St. Paul Ashlyn Thiel 74 75 90 239 104

528 McCook Joe Yost 59 60 115 234 105

638 Blue Hill Grady Kucera 51 50 125 226 106

603 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Stella Williams 62 54 110 226 107

648 Blue Hill Halley Minnick 63 63 100 226 108

619 Alma Hannah Buss 41 43 140 224 109

509 Cambridge Public Schools Graham Shoemaker 72 72 80 224 110

535 McCook Vince Mashek 74 63 85 222 111

593 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Tripp Ostdiek 69 52 100 221 112

659 Red Cloud Arla Hansen 96 70 55 221 113

595 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Kyler Thompson 65 46 105 216 114

581 BerMis Lauryn Bilncow 76 64 75 215 115

604 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Kade Peters 35 26 150 211 116

529 McCook Axel Blomstedt 65 56 90 211 117

525 McCook Braidon Garcia 49 53 105 207 118

516 Cambridge Public Schools Kaden Klumpe 51 46 105 202 119

541 Overton Lillian Palmer 55 55 90 200 120

532 McCook Issac Doyle 49 30 120 199 121

522 McCook Preston Bobinmyer 64 55 80 199 122

523 McCook Derick Spencer 47 43 105 195 123

635 Blue Hill Cayden Dunn 56 60 75 191 124

637 Blue Hill Easter Roberts 45 45 100 190 125

530 McCook Hayden Uerling 39 45 105 189 126

586 Red Cloud Trevin Smith 67 52 70 189 127

660 Red Cloud William Rasser 52 62 70 184 128

527 McCook Parker Nokes 36 32 115 183 129

504 Silver Lake Izzy Whitten 43 30 110 183 130

533 McCook Jacob Harms 44 39 90 173 131

600 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Avery Ostdiek 61 61 50 172 132

513 Cambridge Public Schools Gracelynn Mowry 67 53 45 165 133

501 Silver Lake Jordan Bonifas 37 28 95 160 134

597 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Allison Harrison 36 43 75 154 135

627 Arapahoe Sawyer Shafer 54 40 60 154 136



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

628 Arapahoe Suttyn Shafer 59 42 50 151 137

602 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Ashtyn Mueller 34 35 75 144 138

625 Arapahoe Drew Hermes 44 29 65 138 139

512 Cambridge Public Schools Dalton Houser 46 24 65 135 140

605 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Camden Wehrman 39 34 60 133 141

505 Cambridge Public Schools Braden Sandfort 32 17 60 109 142

598 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Devon Pofahl 45 47 15 107 143



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

566 St. Paul Annie Stepanek 103 99 230 432 1707 1 Puple

556 St. Paul Joel Kaslon 115 91 225 431 1707 1 Puple

569 St. Paul Cash Wemhoff 110 100 215 425 1707 1 Puple

568 St. Paul Keislyn Poss 120 99 200 419 1707 1 Puple

554 St. Paul Braden Hirschman 99 87 215 401 1578 2 Blue

564 St. Paul Kyndel Sack 101 95 200 396 1578 2 Blue

575 St. Paul Maddox Quinn 101 95 195 391 1578 2 Blue

576 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 117 113 160 390 1578 2 Blue

545 Chase County Lukas Fries 103 86 225 414 1556 3 Red

548 Chase County Kadence Wallin 70 82 240 392 1556 3 Red

546 Chase County Taylor Maddux 81 82 220 383 1556 3 Red

547 Chase County Ali Reeves 98 74 195 367 1556 3 Red

654 Blue Hill Brady Karr 114 90 250 454 1549 4 White

655 Blue Hill Ella Brenn 98 89 185 372 1549 4 White

651 Blue Hill Macy Olsen 119 92 155 366 1549 4 White

639 Blue Hill Holden Gilbert 92 65 200 357 1549 4 White

589 Red Cloud Bridgett Lockhart 116 81 215 412 1531 5

590 Red Cloud Payton Fountaine 112 90 185 387 1531 5

592 Red Cloud Dean Zimmerman 87 84 210 381 1531 5

588 Red Cloud Thomas Ord 78 68 205 351 1531 5

571 St. Paul Conner Douthit 114 110 165 389 1512 6

572 St. Paul Jalee Haggerty 87 94 200 381 1512 6

553 St. Paul Noah Gawrych 103 87 185 375 1512 6

562 St. Paul Bryce Rose 87 85 195 367 1512 6

557 St. Paul Colton Kuszak 90 85 185 360 1401 7

560 St. Paul Ava Peterson 107 87 160 354 1401 7

558 St. Paul Jaiden Lurz 69 64 220 353 1401 7

574 St. Paul Caisen Powell 78 76 180 334 1401 7

594 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Dylan Laughlin 104 104 160 368 1393 8

611 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jace Hoelting 90 74 190 354 1393 8

613 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jack Williams 97 86 165 348 1393 8

606 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jasper Elledge 100 88 135 323 1393 8

620 Arapahoe Trey Downey 104 81 190 375 1387 9

621 Arapahoe Carter Blickenstaff 113 91 160 364 1387 9

623 Arapahoe Briggs Hill 81 85 170 336 1387 9

624 Arapahoe Wyatt Soncksen 77 65 170 312 1387 9

641 Blue Hill Jacob Balfour 106 93 145 344 1344 10

649 Blue Hill Lauren Kohmetscher 91 72 180 343 1344 10

657 Blue Hill Trevin Long 72 70 190 332 1344 10

645 Blue Hill Otto Turner 78 92 155 325 1344 10

543 Chase County Avery Beemer 78 68 210 356 1328 11

550 Chase County Luke Kuenning 65 72 215 352 1328 11

549 Chase County Aidan Vlasin 82 78 155 315 1328 11

544 Chase County Braxton Chubb 84 66 155 305 1328 11

2024 AREA 3 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Team



661 St. Paul Parker Lentz 85 71 175 331 1247 12

570 St. Paul Tayden Berggren 93 76 145 314 1247 12

577 St. Paul Makenzie Shreve 79 60 170 309 1247 12

578 St. Paul Karina Smydra 63 65 165 293 1247 12

643 Blue Hill Kaisha Alber 95 95 125 315 1227 13

656 Blue Hill Dylan Auten 91 77 145 313 1227 13

633 Blue Hill Brinley McNeill 64 63 180 307 1227 13

632 Blue Hill Anna Mead 80 97 115 292 1227 13

518 Cambridge Public Schools Brooklyn Holtze 84 67 170 321 1223 14

515 Cambridge Public Schools Joslyn Holtze 86 70 155 311 1223 14

517 Cambridge Public Schools Elisabeth Kubik 73 62 175 310 1223 14

507 Cambridge Public Schools Regina Pena 89 72 120 281 1223 14

607 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Bayleigh Bohlen 78 75 165 318 1204 15

610 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Hadley Ostdiek 93 94 125 312 1204 15

608 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Maddy Laughlin 103 84 120 307 1204 15

601 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Adriyanna Mazour 77 55 135 267 1204 15

542 Overton Paige Walahoski 90 59 195 344 1168 16

538 Overton Haydyn Cantrall 95 78 120 293 1168 16

540 Overton Toby Orvis 95 83 90 268 1168 16

537 Overton Quinton Anderson 96 67 100 263 1168 16

616 Alma Sydney Baker 78 60 165 303 1145 17

615 Alma Hayden Deyle 87 70 145 302 1145 17

618 Alma Taylor Pool 77 61 135 273 1145 17

614 Alma Kaitlyn Bradley 76 61 130 267 1145 17

536 McCook Kate Barenberg 93 89 170 352 1122 18

526 McCook Spencer Snyder 88 61 165 314 1122 18

528 McCook Joe Yost 59 60 115 234 1122 18

535 McCook Vince Mashek 74 63 85 222 1122 18

636 Blue Hill Colin Timm 79 72 135 286 1119 19

634 Blue Hill Caleb Hesman 54 59 170 283 1119 19

644 Blue Hill Lilian Kent 79 85 115 279 1119 19

646 Blue Hill Presleann  Kerr 78 73 120 271 1119 19

587 Red Cloud Tyler Smith 87 81 155 323 1102 20

585 Red Cloud Kayden Furr 90 75 115 280 1102 20

591 Red Cloud Cord Nichols 84 66 100 250 1102 20

658 Red Cloud Isabella Goebel 101 73 75 249 1102 20

565 St. Paul Aiden Lukasiewicz 82 51 155 288 1080 21

561 St. Paul Caleb Phillips 90 76 115 281 1080 21

555 St. Paul Steven Janulewicz 96 86 90 272 1080 21

573 St. Paul Taelyn McClay 72 72 95 239 1080 21

511 Cambridge Public Schools Capri Sayer 72 75 125 272 1020 22

506 Cambridge Public Schools Braxton Mitchell 81 65 125 271 1020 22

510 Cambridge Public Schools Kylie Koeppen 78 75 100 253 1020 22

509 Cambridge Public Schools Graham Shoemaker 72 72 80 224 1020 22

640 Blue Hill Hunter Meyer 81 80 110 271 1011 23

642 Blue Hill Kaden L’Heureux 68 62 120 250 1011 23

650 Blue Hill Michaela Hargis 68 80 100 248 1011 23



652 Blue Hill Dani Menke 47 55 140 242 1011 23

609 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Maya Fanning 67 70 130 267 998 24

612 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Gus Harrison 76 63 125 264 998 24

596 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Charley Kathman 48 58 135 241 998 24

603 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Stella Williams 62 54 110 226 998 24

629 Southern Valley Mikah Schultz 105 85 200 390 968 25

631 Southern Valley Laney Becker 69 69 155 293 968 25

630 Southern Valley MaLeah Lozo 67 48 170 285 968 25

647 Blue Hill Ryder Zimmerman 83 53 105 241 884 26

638 Blue Hill Grady Kucera 51 50 125 226 884 26

648 Blue Hill Halley Minnick 63 63 100 226 884 26

635 Blue Hill Cayden Dunn 56 60 75 191 884 26

593 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Tripp Ostdiek 69 52 100 221 820 27

595 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Kyler Thompson 65 46 105 216 820 27

604 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Kade Peters 35 26 150 211 820 27

600 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Avery Ostdiek 61 61 50 172 820 27

529 McCook Axel Blomstedt 65 56 90 211 816 28

525 McCook Braidon Garcia 49 53 105 207 816 28

532 McCook Issac Doyle 49 30 120 199 816 28

522 McCook Preston Bobinmyer 64 55 80 199 816 28

580 BerMis Sophia Schemper 83 66 195 344 814 29

579 BerMis Natalie Kegley 67 53 135 255 814 29

581 BerMis Lauryn Bilncow 76 64 75 215 814 29

626 Arapahoe Tatum Roskop 74 55 125 254 812 30

622 Arapahoe Grace Andrews 81 77 95 253 812 30

627 Arapahoe Sawyer Shafer 54 40 60 154 812 30

628 Arapahoe Suttyn Shafer 59 42 50 151 812 30

523 McCook Derick Spencer 47 43 105 195 740 31

530 McCook Hayden Uerling 39 45 105 189 740 31

527 McCook Parker Nokes 36 32 115 183 740 31

533 McCook Jacob Harms 44 39 90 173 740 31

516 Cambridge Public Schools Kaden Klumpe 51 46 105 202 611 32

513 Cambridge Public Schools Gracelynn Mowry 67 53 45 165 611 32

512 Cambridge Public Schools Dalton Houser 46 24 65 135 611 32

505 Cambridge Public Schools Braden Sandfort 32 17 60 109 611 32

659 Red Cloud Arla Hansen 96 70 55 221 594 33

586 Red Cloud Trevin Smith 67 52 70 189 594 33

660 Red Cloud William Rasser 52 62 70 184 594 33

503 Silver Lake Laikyn Kruger 53 54 140 247 590 34

504 Silver Lake Izzy Whitten 43 30 110 183 590 34

501 Silver Lake Jordan Bonifas 37 28 95 160 590 34

597 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Allison Harrison 36 43 75 154 538 35

602 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Ashtyn Mueller 34 35 75 144 538 35

605 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Camden Wehrman 39 34 60 133 538 35

598 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Devon Pofahl 45 47 15 107 538 35

617 Alma Austin Barwick 77 61 115 253 477 36

619 Alma Hannah Buss 41 43 140 224 477 36



539 Overton Mason Dutro 89 68 105 262 462 37

541 Overton Lillian Palmer 55 55 90 200 462 37

567 St. Paul Ashlyn Thiel 74 75 90 239 239

637 Blue Hill Easter Roberts 45 45 100 190 190

625 Arapahoe Drew Hermes 44 29 65 138 138



ID # School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

6 St. Paul Boyd Bowder 132 127 255 514 1 Purple

5 Chase County Randy Vlasin 132 112 220 464 2 Blue

7 BerMis Dustin Freeman 125 122 205 452 3 Red

15 Blue Hill Melissa Bonifas 121 126 195 442 4 White

10 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Erin Fay Statz 126 121 190 437 5

4 Overton Julie Loudon 125 118 185 428 6

9 Red Cloud Joe Strickland 128 115 185 428 7

13 Alma Ben Robison 101 108 215 424 8

16 Blue Hill Taryn Miller 123 89 205 417 9

11 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Kylie Kinley 105 95 205 405 10

12 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Adam Theer 93 80 155 328 11

2024 AREA 3 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


